
                                           
                                           
                               Clear Lake Invitational
                          Clear Lake Chalet | Clear Lake, WI
                           Hosted by Clear Lake High School
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                    ========== Girls Varsity Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    20  Boyceville                                  (21:52.1  109:20.1 0:38.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Blake Jeske             10   21:34.2
  2      3  Katy Maska              9    21:41.0
  3      4  Ashlyn Maska            12   21:54.4
  4      5  Brooklyn Talmage        10   21:57.7
  5      6  Ellie Engeman           11   22:12.8
  6   (  7) Halle Tonn              12   22:28.2
  7   (  9) Sydney Larson           11   23:41.2

  2.    59  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)                  (24:38.2  123:11.0 8:28.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kira Dunn               12   20:10.8
  2      8  Anastasia Nedland       10   22:35.5
  3     13  Ashlyn Olson            10   25:11.7
  4     17  Avery Lentz             9    26:33.3
  5     20  Willa Gitzen            10   28:39.7
  6   ( 21) Josie Tanner            11   28:49.6
  7   ( 22) Krys Jacobson           10   29:16.0

  3.    88  Clear Lake                                  (27:10.8  135:53.8 7:24.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Violet Wood             12   23:46.5
  2     14  Addy Warner             12   25:49.6
  3     15  Kami Cress              9    25:50.8
  4     23  Lily Wood               10   29:16.0
  5     26  Jordyn Perry            11   31:10.9

  4.    99  Siren                                       (28:48.0  143:59.710:48.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  Hanna Rightman          11   24:39.8
  2     16  Donna Plaster           11   26:23.8
  3     18  Lucy Peterson           11   26:34.0
  4     25  Aubrie Bartheidel       9    30:53.7
  5     29  Lydia Peterson          9    35:28.4

  5.   110  Shell Lake                                  (29:43.4  148:37.0 8:54.9)
==========================================================
  1     12  Lucy Schloneger         11   25:03.2
  2     19  Hope Foust              9    28:04.4
  3     24  Whitney Anderson        9    30:18.0
  4     27  Ariel Macone            11   31:13.3
  5     28  Aislyn Bower            11   33:58.1
  6   ( 30) Morgan Crosby           10   37:15.2
  7   ( 31) Jaden Iorns             11   38:56.0



                                           
                                           
                               Clear Lake Invitational
                          Clear Lake Chalet | Clear Lake, WI
                           Hosted by Clear Lake High School
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kira Dunn          12   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 20:10.8  6:30 
    2      Hannah Sunday      11   Bruce                     21:23.3  6:54 
    3    2 Blake Jeske        10   Boyceville                21:34.2  6:57 
    4    3 Katy Maska         9    Boyceville                21:41.0  6:59 
    5    4 Ashlyn Maska       12   Boyceville                21:54.4  7:04 
    6    5 Brooklyn Talmage   10   Boyceville                21:57.7  7:05 
    7    6 Ellie Engeman      11   Boyceville                22:12.8  7:09 
    8    7 Halle Tonn         12   Boyceville                22:28.2  7:14 
    9    8 Anastasia Nedland  10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 22:35.5  7:17 
   10    9 Sydney Larson      11   Boyceville                23:41.2  7:38 
   11   10 Violet Wood        12   Clear Lake                23:46.5  7:40 
   12      Layla Score        11   Boyceville                24:00.5  7:44 
   13   11 Hanna Rightman     11   Siren                     24:39.8  7:57 
   14      Kimberly Schweiger 12   Bruce                     24:41.4  7:57 
   15      Lydia Day          10   Boyceville                24:58.4  8:03 
   16   12 Lucy Schloneger    11   Shell Lake                25:03.2  8:04 
   17   13 Ashlyn Olson       10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 25:11.7  8:07 
   18      Emma Schueller     11   Bruce                     25:39.0  8:16 
   19   14 Addy Warner        12   Clear Lake                25:49.6  8:19 
   20   15 Kami Cress         9    Clear Lake                25:50.8  8:20 
   21      Ava Shimko         10   Bruce                     25:53.7  8:21 
   22      Ella Robertson     10   Turtle Lake               26:07.3  8:25 
   23   16 Donna Plaster      11   Siren                     26:23.8  8:30 
   24   17 Avery Lentz        9    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 26:33.3  8:33 
   25   18 Lucy Peterson      11   Siren                     26:34.0  8:34 
   26   19 Hope Foust         9    Shell Lake                28:04.4  9:03 
   27   20 Willa Gitzen       10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 28:39.7  9:14 
   28   21 Josie Tanner       11   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 28:49.6  9:17 
   29      Brenda Derosier    10   Turtle Lake               28:57.5  9:20 
   30      Cheyenne Miller    12   Birchwood                 29:02.0  9:21 
   31   22 Krys Jacobson      10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC 29:16.0  9:26 
   32   23 Lily Wood          10   Clear Lake                29:16.0  9:26 
   33   24 Whitney Anderson   9    Shell Lake                30:18.0  9:46 
   34   25 Aubrie Bartheidel  9    Siren                     30:53.7  9:57 
   35   26 Jordyn Perry       11   Clear Lake                31:10.9 10:03 
   36   27 Ariel Macone       11   Shell Lake                31:13.3 10:03 
   37   28 Aislyn Bower       11   Shell Lake                33:58.1 10:56 
   38   29 Lydia Peterson     9    Siren                     35:28.4 11:26 
   39      Rory Kolodzinski   12   Birchwood                 36:23.8 11:43 
   40   30 Morgan Crosby      10   Shell Lake                37:15.2 12:00 
   41   31 Jaden Iorns        11   Shell Lake                38:56.0 12:32 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


